

ABSTRACT OF COST
 Name of work - Const of road
 and C.D work with
 maintenance from -
 To 2 Gonaiti Benhara
 Road to Baroliha

Agency - S.B. Engin private
 Limited

Agg No - 26 MBD / 2022-23

① Clearing and Grubbing
 road land

Qty vide p. no - 0.64 Hec 04, 62032.43 / Hec 439701.0

② ~~Scrification~~ Scarifying the existing
 bituminous surface.

--- all corp

Qty vide p. no - (6) T.M.B

140.04² ER, 20.22 / M³ - 142831.0

③ Construction of embank-
 ment (load up to 1500M)

--- all corp

Qty vide p. no - (4) T.M.B.

591.45 M³ ER, 250.34 / M³ - 148064.00

Rs. 190596.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
				456472.00
			BP Area	456472.00
Add 12% G.S.T				+ 894777.00
Add 1% Labour Cost				+ 74565.00
Add 10% Seigniorage				+ 89303.00
Paid				R 8515117.00
				8515118.00
Add 6.55% below as per Agreement				R 557740.00
				7957377.00
				7957378.00
CSP 17/06/2023				6.25
Palay 10.6.23				10.02
Alotment received				R 80.01317
BY BRRADA Patna vide letter No 85 dated 21/11/23				
Material Statement of S.F. up to date.				
(i) Earthen Soil - 1446.45 m ³				
			@ 35.01/m ³	50640.00
(ii) G.S.B - 26.5 - 9.50 mm - 27.33 m ³				
			@ 886.0/m ³	24217.00
(iii) G.S.B - 9.50 - 2.36 - 19.52 m ³				
			@ 424.21/m ³	8282.00
(iv) Local Sand - 31.24 m ³				
			@ 143.32/m ³	4477.00
(v) Agg. Gr 2 - 63 - 45 mm - 53.59 m ³				
			@ 975.0/m ³	62250.00
(vi) Stone screening - 29.21 m ³				
			@ 424.21/m ³	12392.00
				R 162258.00